
HVAC Replacement, Controls, and Electrical Upgrades
Pre-Bid Sign-up Sheet for bid 3515

Company Name Representative Phone Number Email Address
Knox County Procurement Donnie Fawver 865-215-5777 donnie.fawver@knoxcounty.org
Engineering Services Group, Inc. Bill Moore 865-522-0393 bmoore@esg1989.com
Interstate Mechanical Gary White 865-588-0180 gwhite@interstatemechanical.com
Action Heating and Cooling Brandon Vaunch 931-200-1864 brandon@action-HC.com 
Power Support Partners Scott Kraemer 239-828-7445 skraemer@powersupportpartners.com
Engineering Services Group, Inc. Nate Valukes 865-522-0393 nvalukas@esg1989.com  
Trane Steven Behnke 480-389-7328 Steven.behnke@tranetechnologies.com
Energy Electric, Inc. Nate Littleton 865-219-8303 Nate@energyelectricinc.com 
REA, Inc. Myron Carter 865-675-4822 mcarter@reahvac.com
Four Seasons, Inc. Brent Harrell 865-219-7730 brent@fourseasonscorp.com
IMC Bobby Branan, Sr. 865-588-0180 bbranan@interstatemechanical.com
KCS Mike Pollard 865-594-3633 mike.pollard@knoxschools.org
KCS Zane Foraker 865-594-3633 zane.foraker@knoxschools.org
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